HAWKO Lighting - 2026
ZEUS - BOLLARD 200 SERIESZEUS - BOLLARD 200 SERIES
5 Year Warranty
CRI>80 (Standard), CRI>90 (Optional)
Integral Non-Dim or DALI-Dim Gear
Fire resistant silicone seal waterproof gasket and 4mm thick PMMA
diffuser or 8mm toughened glass diffuser
Code Code
5
YR
WARRANTY
IP65
Example:Example:
Key FeaturesKey Features DimensionsDimensions
Technical InformationTechnical Information
# HAWKO Lighting reserve the right to change any data without notification
BFTL200600-1x20W-3K-80-B-NDBFTL200600-1x20W-3K-80-B-ND
CodeCode Dimensions Dimensions IlluminationIllumination FinishFinish LumensLumens
Unique Product Code Width x Height Direct x Wattage B G 1x20W 1x30W
Flat Top Louvre
BFTL200600 206mmx600mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1185lm 1783lm
BFTL2001000 206mmx1000mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1185lm 1783lm
Round Top Louvre
BRTL200600 206mmx600mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1185lm 1783lm
BRTL2001000 206mmx1000mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1185lm 1783lm
Flat Top Cone
BFTC200600 206mmx600mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1392lm 2073lm
BFTC2001000 206mmx1000mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1392lm 2073lm
Round Top Cone
BRTC200600 206mmx600mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1392lm 2073lm
BRTC2001000 206mmx1000mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1392lm 2073lm
Flat Top Single
BFTS200600 206mmx600mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1825lm 2738lm
BFTS2001000 206mmx1000mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1825lm 2738lm
Round Top Single
BRTS200700 206mmx700mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1825lm 2738lm
BRTS2001000 206mmx1000mm 1x20W | 1 x 30W - - 1825lm 2738lm
(H)mm
(W)mm
FittingFitting IlluminationIllumination LED ColourLED Colour CRICRI FinishFinish Control GearControl Gear
BFTL200600
BFTL2001000
BRTL200600
BRTL2001000
BFTC200600
BFTC2001000
BRTC200600
BRTC2001000
BFTS200600
BFTS2001000
BRTS200600
BRTS2001000
Flat Top Louvre 206mm x 600mm
Flat Top Louver 206mm x 1000mm
Round Top Louvre 206mm x 600mm
Round Top Louvre 206mm x 1000mm
Flat Top Cone 206mm x 600mm
Flat Top Cone 206mm x 1000mm
Round Top Cone 206mm x 600mm
Round Top Cone 206mm x 1000mm
Flat Top Single 206mm x 600mm
Flat Top Single 206mm  x 1000mm
Round Top Single 206mm x 600mm
Round Top Single 206mm  x 1000mm
1x20W
1x30W
1x 20W
1x30W
3K
4K
5K
3000K
4000K
5000K
80
90
CRI>80
CRI>90
B
G
Black
Grey
ND
DD
Non-Dim
DALI-Dim
Fl
at
 T
op
 L
ou
vr
e
Fl
at
 T
op
 C
on
e
Fl
at
 T
op
 S
in
gl
e
Ro
un
d
To
p
Lo
uv
re
Ro
un
d
To
p
Co
ne
Ro
un
d
To
p
Si
ng
le